0/1550nm WDM Module with High Isolation

" Product Features
Ultra-High lsolation
Low PDL

-
Low Insertion Loss
LN AT

T High Retum Loss

Stable and Reliable

Product Applications

L ] Optical Communication System
L ] Optical Fiber Amplifier

L ] CATY System

Specifications 1310/1550nm
Farameter Lnit High Isolation l Ultra-High Isolation
Shorter Wavelength Channel nm 1310£15
Insertion Loss hax . dB 07 1.0
PDL hax . dB 0.1 0.15
Isolation @@ 1550£15 nm Min. dB 34 45
Longer Wavelength Channel nm 155015
Insertion Loss hax . dB 07 1.0
POL hax . dB 0.1 015
Isolation @@ 1310£15 nm i, dB 34 45
Operating power Ml W 5
Operating Temperature i G -20to +85
Storage Temperature 2 50to +85
Fackage Type mm M5 10x80x100: for 0 9mm loose tube or 2mm cable or 3mm cable
‘Ordering Information
W & elength Structure Grade Fadiage Fiber Type Figtail Fiber Length Connectar
S=1310/M350nm  1=1x2 H=High Isolation  H=Mm5 1=G652 or M0 Smm 0=0.5m O=Mone
2= U=Ulra-High Equivalent loos e tube 1=0.75m 1=F CiFLC
Isolation L=3mm cable 2=1.0m 2=FCISPC
R=Zmm cable 3=1.5m =FCiARPC
4=2.0m G=SCISPC
S=Specify 5=SC/APC
6=5T
T=FCiUPC
S=SCIUPC
S=mll
A=LC
B=SC/PC

QQ 65

Note: 1. Cerfral Wavelength can be customized for different applications. =
2. All specifications are before connectors and are subjedt to change withoLk notice, COMCORE




